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PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC. CLASS A

ISIN:  US70614W1009

Overview

2024/07/17 09:30:04

Price
3.469 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-2.03% (-0.07)

US70614W1009
PTON
Duesseldorf
EUR

Software

Stock

1,275 EUR

S&P 500

3.473 EUR (1,010)
3.571 EUR (990)
3.492 EUR

3.492 EUR

3.469 EUR

3.541 EUR

WKN: 70614W100

140.00
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100.00
g0.00
60.00
40.00

b
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0.00

2020
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US70614W1009&ID_NOTATION=269304806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US70614W1009&ID_NOTATION=269304806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d0f992fae6a2c8005787da1354a209e58d4df8029a2c4ee445f441b53cfcf0a&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6f0718a452b167da0&time=1721298648&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47197953543c6f344820d20f75265a86e61ee701265923156ee39b00042d99d1&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0cad007e077b1d279&time=1721298648&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=944d9044dbbba24f94c77eeeb4fec81ccabaab58cebffe9d3af607f4422318b7&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6131991d8efc85ead&time=1721298648&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64dbb3753c1745371edab154564f75cb785030808ad41524be2ae93b7b07d71a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a4d010d106f15fb31&time=1721298648&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d32bdf2d105ce1aa197600b2c99a1308bde856f9cb67496511959efa83f4ad24&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8276567689f0a6310&time=1721298648&tool=RSC

PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/07/17 09:30:04

Price
3.469 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-2.03% (-0.07)

ISIN US70614W1009
Symbol PTON
Exchange Duesseldorf
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,275 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.473 EUR (1,010)
Ask (Ask size) 3.571 EUR (990)
Open 3.492 EUR
High 3.492 EUR
Low 3.469 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.541 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -32.69% -55.01% -96.19%
Perf (abs.) -1.72 -4.33 -89.43
Beta 1.72 2.25 2.17
Volatility 86.38 84.10 91.87

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.351 EUR (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.315 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.486 EUR (4)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

4.569 EUR (29)
6.402 EUR (2024/01/05)
2.686 EUR (2024/05/02)
8.742 EUR (2023/08/01)
2.686 EUR (2024/05/02)

All listings for PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC. CLASS A

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 11:00 3.5205 EUR 0.00 2
07/17
Tradegate 2024/ 11:59 3.486 EUR 0.01 7
07/17
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:05 3.5105 EUR 0.00 1
07/17
Nasdaq 2024/ 22:00 3.94USD  60.90 37,881
07/16
Munich 2024/ 08:01 3.511 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269304806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269518404
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269142519
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268160070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024387

PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC. CLASS A
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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17:30

08:06

08:06

08:14

18:32

17:44

09:30

11:58

10.484 USD 0.00

3.5085 EUR 0.00

3.5085 EUR 0.00

3.481 EUR

3.655 EUR

3.545 EUR

3.469 EUR

3.521 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306591935
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306591935
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254900
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270019043
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268126806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906867
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906867
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269304807

PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

/}J PELOTON

Contact Details
PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Karen Boone Chairman of Board of
Directors

Angel Mendez Member of Board of
Directors

Christopher Member of Board of

Bruzzo Directors

Jay Hoag Member of Board of
Directors

Jonathan Member of Board of

Callaghan Directors

Pamela Thomas- Member of Board of
Graham Directors
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